Community Redevelopment Agency (CRA) Meeting - December 15, 2014

(Approx. 2:39 p.m.) - The Mayor recessed the City Council Meeting and convened the Community Redevelopment Agency (CRA) Meeting. The Mayor called on Thomas Chatmon, Executive Director, CRA, who presented the following item:

- 4. Community Redevelopment Agency (CRA)
- (1) Approving Contract with Corporation for Supportive Housing, Inc. for Technical Assistance Services on Supportive Housing and Systems Change. It was moved by Commissioner Patty Sheehan, seconded by Commissioner Samuel B. Ings, and vote was unanimous (7-0) to approve the Contract, filed and documentary #141215401

(Approx. 2:40 p.m.) - The Mayor recessed the Community Redevelopment Agency (CRA) Meeting and convened the Neighborhood Improvement District Board of Directors Meeting.

City Clerk	Chairman